
2025

Handicap Grand Total

Mixed Doubles - Handicap

 Code Rank Names                                                      City and State                 Actual

As of  Dec 01, 2025 12:01 AMTNBA Central Regional

177 1349J PENNINTON-D RAINBOLT1 CLAYTON, IND- 0002 1172

0 1336J SACCONE-T REID2 COLUMBUS, OHD- 0009 1336

12 1313A GONZALES-D WALLER3 SHELBY TWP, MID- 0031 1301

72 1277R LEWIS-C CASEY4 CRETE, ILD- 0526 1205

86 1275D CASEY-C CASEY SR5 ROBBINS, ILD- 0023 1189

12 1237M KING-N DANIELS6 DETROIT, MID- 0035 1225

103 1234F WILLIS-J JOHNSON7 EVERGREEN PK, ILD- 0026 1131

33 1228M KING-N THOMPSON8 CLEVLAND, OHD- 0032 1195

223 1227A WHEAT-D WHEAT9 MADISON, ILD- 0028 1004

187 1226K SHEPHERD-K HAYES10 INDY, IND- 0012 1039

144 1218D HUNTER-S WILLIAMS11 INDY, IND- 0014 1074

12 1216M ASHE-J SACCONE12 CINCY, OHD- 0013 1204

86 1214C CASEY-D DRAKE13 TINLEY PARK, ILD- 0527 1128

40 1210K RODEZ-D BUNTON14 CHICAGO, ILD- 0030 1170

67 1188P THORNE-F WILLIS15 EVERGREEN PK, ILD- 0007 1121

26 1183T REID-V ALLEN II16 COLUMBUS, OHD- 0006 1157

57 1176R LEWIS-E THOMAS17 CHICAGO, ILD- 0022 1119

146 1175W FARRIS, JR.-N FARRIS18 BROADVIEW, OHD- 0003 1029

72 1175E THOMAS-D CASEY19 ROBBINS, ILD- 0530 1103

280 1174D SCHMIDT-T SCHMIDT20 NEW ULM, MND- 0001 894

134 1161C PRENTISS-J JOHNSON21 COLUMBUS, OHD- 0017 1027

93 1158L REDMOND-R RUFFIN JR22 FLINT, MID- 0019 1065

36 1151D KEMP III-A DUFF23 INDY, IND- 0029 1115

93 1148D CASEY-D SHANLEY24 ROBBINS, ILD- 0529 1055

86 1142M BOWMAN-J CONN25 CINTI, OHD- 0016 1056

50 1139M KING-B BONNER26 GARFIELD HHS, OHD- 0034 1089

64 1120N THOMPSON-J CROSBY27 CLEVELAND, OHD- 0024 1056

26 1119R HAWTHORNE-M MOORE28 CLEVELAND, OHD- 0011 1093

55 1116D HOLLOWELL-K HOLLOWELL29 DETROIT, MID- 0018 1061

72 1114E THOMAS-D DRAKE30 TINLEY PARK, ILD- 0528 1042

24 1098S PRICE-C HARRIS31 CLEVELAND, OHD- 0020 1074

0 1093T THOMPSON-C BEATY32 INDIANAPOLIS, IND- 0021 1093

218 1082L DARDEN-L DARDEN33 SOUTH HOLLAND, ILD- 0033 864

146 1081M KELSO-C SMITH34 DELAWARE, OHD- 0025 935

156 1072J SANDIFER-M EANS35 LIVONIA, MID- 0010 916

261 1065R CROSS, JR.-C POLLARD36 NEW ALBANY, IND- 0008 804

79 1057A FULGHAN-A HARDIN37 COLUMBUS, OHD- 0015 978

189 1055G WILLIAMS-K NORWOOD38 TOLEDO, OHD- 0004 866

192 1029R WILLIAMS-B THOMPSON39 TOLEDO, OHD- 0005 837
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J SACCONE-T REID1 COLUMBUS, OHD- 0009 1336

A GONZALES-D WALLER2 SHELBY TWP, MID- 0031 1301

M KING-N DANIELS3 DETROIT, MID- 0035 1225

R LEWIS-C CASEY4 CRETE, ILD- 0526 1205

M ASHE-J SACCONE5 CINCY, OHD- 0013 1204

M KING-N THOMPSON6 CLEVLAND, OHD- 0032 1195

D CASEY-C CASEY SR7 ROBBINS, ILD- 0023 1189

J PENNINTON-D RAINBOLT8 CLAYTON, IND- 0002 1172

K RODEZ-D BUNTON9 CHICAGO, ILD- 0030 1170

T REID-V ALLEN II10 COLUMBUS, OHD- 0006 1157

F WILLIS-J JOHNSON11 EVERGREEN PK, ILD- 0026 1131

C CASEY-D DRAKE12 TINLEY PARK, ILD- 0527 1128

P THORNE-F WILLIS13 EVERGREEN PK, ILD- 0007 1121

R LEWIS-E THOMAS14 CHICAGO, ILD- 0022 1119

D KEMP III-A DUFF15 INDY, IND- 0029 1115

E THOMAS-D CASEY16 ROBBINS, ILD- 0530 1103

R HAWTHORNE-M MOORE17 CLEVELAND, OHD- 0011 1093

T THOMPSON-C BEATY18 INDIANAPOLIS, IND- 0021 1093

M KING-B BONNER19 GARFIELD HHS, OHD- 0034 1089

D HUNTER-S WILLIAMS20 INDY, IND- 0014 1074

S PRICE-C HARRIS21 CLEVELAND, OHD- 0020 1074

L REDMOND-R RUFFIN JR22 FLINT, MID- 0019 1065

D HOLLOWELL-K HOLLOWELL23 DETROIT, MID- 0018 1061

M BOWMAN-J CONN24 CINTI, OHD- 0016 1056

N THOMPSON-J CROSBY25 CLEVELAND, OHD- 0024 1056

D CASEY-D SHANLEY26 ROBBINS, ILD- 0529 1055

E THOMAS-D DRAKE27 TINLEY PARK, ILD- 0528 1042

K SHEPHERD-K HAYES28 INDY, IND- 0012 1039

W FARRIS, JR.-N FARRIS29 BROADVIEW, OHD- 0003 1029

C PRENTISS-J JOHNSON30 COLUMBUS, OHD- 0017 1027

A WHEAT-D WHEAT31 MADISON, ILD- 0028 1004

A FULGHAN-A HARDIN32 COLUMBUS, OHD- 0015 978

M KELSO-C SMITH33 DELAWARE, OHD- 0025 935

J SANDIFER-M EANS34 LIVONIA, MID- 0010 916

D SCHMIDT-T SCHMIDT35 NEW ULM, MND- 0001 894

G WILLIAMS-K NORWOOD36 TOLEDO, OHD- 0004 866

L DARDEN-L DARDEN37 SOUTH HOLLAND, ILD- 0033 864

R WILLIAMS-B THOMPSON38 TOLEDO, OHD- 0005 837

R CROSS, JR.-C POLLARD39 NEW ALBANY, IND- 0008 804
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